Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
ADATTO COMBO RM
Recessed Edge-Lit Running Man
INDOOR
FEATURES & BENEFITS
	t Edge-Lit LED technology
	t White powder coat finish standard
	t Trim and housing made of high grade aluminum, backbox made of
galvanized steel
	t Recessed mount only with universal faces
	t 120-347 VAC
	t 2 x 1W high-output adjustable LED heads (260 lumens)
	t Maintenance free, 3.6V Ni-Cad battery
	t 120 minutes emergency duration
	t Damp location
	t Operating temperature: +10°C to +40°C
	t All electronics and faceplate mounted to single chassis for rapid and
simple installation
	t Hanger bars for drywall ceilings or walls included. (Max. extension
540 mm)
	t Certified CSA 22.2 No. 141 & Energy Efficiency CAN/CSA-C860
ORDERING GUIDE - ---
AD-C-RM
SERIES LED FACE # LAMP MOUNTING PICTOGRAM
AD-C-RM L (LED) 1 (Single) 1W RC (Recessed ceiling - Standard) 0LR (Universal Pictogram - Standard)
0 (No Indicator)
L (Left Indicator)
R (Right Indicator)
D (Down Indicator)
U (Up Indicator)
UR (45° Up Right)
DR (45° Down Right)
UL (45° Up Left)
DL (45° Down Left)
2 (Double) 0 (No Indicator)
LR (Left & Right Indicators)
D (Down Indicator)
U (Up Indicator)
UR (45° Up Right)
DR (45° Down Right)
UL (45° Up Left)
DL (45° Down Left)
DIMENSIONS
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to
change or may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
PRMTA
FIBERS
Model
number
Description
FIBER-TA-1F-0 Running man single face no arrow
FIBER-TA-1F-L Running man single face arrow left
FIBER-TA-1F-R Running man single face arrow right
FIBER-TA-2F-0 Running man double face no arrow
FIBER-TA-2F-LR Running man double face left&right arrow
PRMTA 1W WH
Series Nbr of faces Fiber Direction Lamp Color
PRMTA 1 - Single
face
0 -
L -
R -
LR0 -
D -
U -
UR -
DR -
DL -
UL -
No indicator
Arrow Left
Arrow Right
Arrow Left, Arrow Right,
No Arrow
Arrow Down
Arrow Up
45° Up Right
45° Down Right
45° Down Left
45° Up Left
1W - 1W WH - White
2 - Double
face
0 -
LR -
D -
U -
UR -
DR -
DL -
UL -
No indicator
Arrow Left, Arrow Right
Arrow Down
Arrow Up
45° Up Right
45° Down Right
45° Down Left
45° Up Left
ORDERING GUIDE
79.4mm[313"]
26
9.
9m
m
 [1
0.
63
"]
159mm
[6.30"]
330mm [12.99"] 9mm [0.35"]
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Page 3/3
PRMTA • Rev. 2025-9-29
471.5mm
[18.56"]
-
ORDERING CODE SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
200000001-439 AD-C-RM-1-1W-RC-0 ADATTO RUNNING MAN EDGELIT COMBO SERIES 3.6V 3W FOR 120 MIN WHITE LED RECESSED CEILING
MOUNT SINGLE FACE NO INDICATOR PICTOGRAM 2 X 1W LED LAMPS WHITE FINISH 120-347V INPUT
200000001-440 AD-C-RM-1-1W-RC-L ADATTO RUNNING MAN EDGELIT COMBO SERIES 3.6V 3W FOR 120 MIN WHITE LED RECESSED CEILING
MOUNT SINGLE FACE LEFT INDICATOR PICTOGRAM 2 X 1W LED LAMPS WHITE FINISH 120-347V INPUT
200000001-441 AD-C-RM-1-1W-RC-R ADATTO RUNNING MAN EDGELIT COMBO SERIES 3.6V 3W FOR 120 MIN WHITE LED RECESSED CEILING
MOUNT SINGLE FACE RIGHT INDICATOR PICTOGRAM 2 X 1W LED LAMPS WHITE FINISH 120-347V INPUT
200000001-442 AD-C-RM-2-1W-RC-0 ADATTO RUNNING MAN EDGELIT COMBO SERIES 3.6V 3W FOR 120 MIN WHITE LED RECESSED CEILING
MOUNT DOUBLE FACE NO INDICATOR PICTOGRAM 2 X 1W LED LAMPS WHITE FINISH 120-347V INPUT
PRE-BUILT INVENTORY
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to
change or may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
PRMTA
FIBERS
Model
number
Description
FIBER-TA-1F-0 Running man single face no arrow
FIBER-TA-1F-L Running man single face arrow left
FIBER-TA-1F-R Running man single face arrow right
FIBER-TA-2F-0 Running man double face no arrow
FIBER-TA-2F-LR Running man double face left&right arrow
PRMTA 1W WH
Series Nbr of faces Fiber Direction Lamp Color
PRMTA 1 - Single
face
0 -
L -
R -
LR0 -
D -
U -
UR -
DR -
DL -
UL -
No indicator
Arrow Left
Arrow Right
Arrow Left, Arrow Right,
No Arrow
Arrow Down
Arrow Up
45° Up Right
45° Down Right
45° Down Left
45° Up Left
1W - 1W WH - White
2 - Double
face
0 -
LR -
D -
U -
UR -
DR -
DL -
UL -
No indicator
Arrow Left, Arrow Right
Arrow Down
Arrow Up
45° Up Right
45° Down Right
45° Down Left
45° Up Left
ORDERING GUIDE
79.4mm[313"]
26
9.
9m
m
 [1
0.
63
"]
159mm
[6.30"]
330mm [12.99"] 9mm [0.35"]
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Page 3/3
PRMTA • Rev. 2025-9-29
471.5mm
[18.56"]
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to
change or may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at tim
e of order.
PRMTA
FIBERS
Model
number
Description
FIBER-TA-1F-0
Running man single face no arrow
FIBER-TA-1F-L
Running man single face arrow left
FIBER-TA-1F-R
Running man single face arrow right
FIBER-TA-2F-0
Running man double face no arrow
FIBER-TA-2F-LR
Running man double face left&right arrow
PRMTA
1W
WH
Series
Nbr of faces
Fiber Direction
Lamp
Color
PRMTA
1 - Single
face
0 -
L -
R -
LR0 -
D -
U -
UR -
DR -
DL -
UL -
No indicator
Arrow Left
Arrow Right
Arrow Left, Arrow Right,
No Arrow
Arrow Down
Arrow Up
45° Up Right
45° Down Right
45° Down Left
45° Up Left
1W - 1W
WH - White
2 - Double
face
0 -
LR -
D -
U -
UR -
DR -
DL -
UL -
No indicator
Arrow Left, Arrow Right
Arrow Down
Arrow Up
45° Up Right
45° Down Right
45° Down Left
45° Up Left
ORDERING GUIDE
79.4mm[313"]
26
9.
9m
m
 [1
0.
63
"]
159mm
[6.30"]
330mm [12.99"]
9mm [0.35"]
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Page 3/3
PRMTA • Rev. 2025-9-29
471.5mm
[18.56"]
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
ADATTO COMBO RM
Recessed Edge-Lit Running Man
INDOOR
ACCESSORIES
Fiber
FIBER-TA-1F-0 RUNNING MAN SINGLE FACE NO ARROW
FIBER-TA-1F-L RUNNING MAN SINGLE FACE ARROW LEFT
FIBER-TA-1F-R RUNNING MAN SINGLE FACE ARROW RIGHT
FIBER-TA-2F-0 RUNNING MAN DOUBLE FACE NO ARROW
FIBER-TA-2F-LR RUNNING MAN DOUBLE FACE LEFT & RIGHT ARROW